NXP USA Inc. - MCF51QE96CLH Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

MCF51QE128 Series Data Sheet, Rev. 7
Freescale Semiconductor 27
Ordering Information
4 Ordering Information
This section contains ordering information for MCF51QE128MCF51QE96, and MCF51QE64 devices.
5 Package Information
The below table details the various packages available.
5.1 Mechanical Drawings
The following pages are mechanical drawings for the packages described in Table 21. For the latest available drawings please
visit our web site (http://www.freescale.com) and enter the package’s document number into the keyword search box.
Table 20. Ordering Information
Freescale Part Number1
1 See the reference manual, MCF51QE128RM, for a complete description of modules included on each device.
Memory
Temperature range (°C)  Package2
2 See Table 21 for package information.
Flash RAM
MCF51QE128CLK 128K 8K -40 to +85 80 LQFP
MCF51QE128CLH 128K 8K -40 to +85 64 LQFP
MCF51QE96CLK
96K 8K
-40 to +85 80 LQFP
MCF51QE96CLH -40 to +85 64 LQFP
MCF51QE64CLH 64K 8K -40 to +85 64 LQFP
MCF51QE32CLH 32K 8K -40 to +85 64 LQFP
MCF51QE32LH 32K 8K 0 to +70 64 LQFP
Table 21. Package Descriptions
Pin Count Package Type Abbreviation Designator Case No. Document No.
80 Low Quad Flat Package LQFP LK 917A 98ASS23237W
64 Low Quad Flat Package LQFP LH 840F 98ASS23234W
MCF51QE128 Series Data Sheet, Rev. 7
Freescale Semiconductor 31
Package Information
Figure 23. 80-pin LQFP Package Drawing (Case 917A, Doc #98ASS23237W)